November 5%
November 9*"
November 12th
November 16"
November 19"
December 3™
December 10™
December 13th
December 17
December 20
December 27-28"
January 3
January 7
January 10%"
January 14%
January 17
January 21*
January 24"
January 28th
January 31*
February 4%
February 7%
February 11t
February 14th

February 18"

Sidney Varsity Basketball Schedule

2019-2020

Panther Creek (Scrimmage)

Gordon
Panther Creek
Early

Santa Anna
Rising Star
Lingleville

Jonesboro

Brookesmith (district starts)

May

Gordon Tourney
BYE

Blanket

Zephyr

Mullin

Richland Springs
Brookesmith
May

BYE

Blanket

Zephyr

Mullin

Richland Springs
Brookesmith

May

TBA

6:30

10:00

11:00

6:00

6:00

6:30

7:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

VG

VG

6:00 VG, VB
VG

VB

VG, VB

VG, VB

VB

VG

VG

VG, VB

VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB

VG, VB

VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VB

VB






