## Sidney Varsity Basketball Schedule

## 2019-2020

nther Creek rly	Н	10:00 H 11:00	VG 6:00	VG, VB
rly	Н		6:00	VG VB
•	Н	11:00		VG, VD
nta Anna		11.00	VG	
	Т	6:00	VB	
ing Star	Т	6:00	VG, VB	
gleville	Н	6:30	VG, VB	
nesboro	Н	7:30	VB	
ookesmith (district starts)	Т	6:30	VG	
ау	Н	6:30	VG	
rdon Tourney T	ВА		VG, VB	
E				
inket	Т	6:30	VG, VB	
ohyr	Н	6:30	VG, VB	
ıllin	Т	6:30	VG, VB	
chland Springs	Н	6:30	VG, VB	
ookesmith	Н	6:30	VG, VB	
ау	Т	6:30	VG, VB	
E				
inket	Н	6:30	VG, VB	
phyr	Т	6:30	VG, VB	
ullin	Н	6:30	VG, VB	
chland Springs	T	6:30	VG, VB	
ookesmith	Т	6:30	VB	
ау	Н	6:30	VB	
	gleville esboro ookesmith (district starts)  y rdon Tourney  inket ohyr  Ilin hland Springs ookesmith  y  inket ohyr  Ilin hland Springs ookesmith  ohyr  Ilin hland Springs ookesmith  ohyr	gleville H esboro H rokesmith (district starts) T y H rdon Tourney TBA E nket T ohyr H Illin T hland Springs H rokesmith H y T E nket H ohyr T Illin H hland Springs T	gleville	gleville